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Women / XB / 9 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabelle Doerhoff320
TCGA

9.100 9.500 9.0509.450 37.100
2T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Mia Reid312
TCGA

9.000 9.250 9.2509.300 36.800
4T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Mayah Goins307
TCGA

9.250 9.400 9.0009.000 36.650
1 2 6T 5T 3 

3 

Kylie McComb324
TCGA

8.900 9.200 9.0009.400 36.500
6 4T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Estelle Couilloud393
Concordia

9.000 8.800 8.8009.400 36.000
5T 8 3T 9 5 

5 

Emmersen Leetch274
Skymax

8.700 9.200 9.0509.000 35.950
7 5T 7T 4T 6 

6 

Mia Ollar286
Skymax

9.100 8.950 9.0008.200 35.250
3T 6 10 7T 7 

7 

Izzy Adam276
Skymax

8.600 8.850 9.1008.600 35.150
9 7 8 2 8 

8 

Susana Lopez310
TCGA

8.400 8.400 8.9009.100 34.800
12 9 5 8 9 

9 

Haley Oconnell410
Skymax

8.550 7.900 8.5008.400 33.350
10 10T 9 10 10 

10 

Stella Toal278
Skymax

8.650 7.800 8.2007.800 32.450
8 12 12 11 11 

11 

Makenley Williams384
Concordia

8.500 7.900 7.6008.100 32.100
11 11T 11 12 12 

12 
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